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Ottobiano MX2 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:03.079 14:55:20.188 8 2:06.872 14:52:15.234
Po. 1 - # 888 DEGHI G. - KTM
11 2:05.122 14:57:25.310 9 2:06.805 14:54:22.039
1 1:54.621 14:37:17.222
10 2:05.450 14:56:27.489
2 1:50.960 14:39:08.182 Po. 4 - # 293 GELMI A. - Yamaha
11 2:08.187 14:58:35.676
3 1:53.482 14:41:01.664 1 2:02.086 14:37:24.687
4 1:53.548 14:42:55.212 2 1:57.595 14:39:22.282 Po. 7 - # 41 GRUARIN F. - Kawasaki
5 1:57.422 14:44:52.634 3 1:59.415 14:41:21.697 1 2:15.818 14:37:38.419
6 1:57.619 14:46:50.253 4 2:00.579 14:43:22.276 2 2:04.044 14:39:42.463
7 1:56.060 14:48:46.313 5 2:03.334 14:45:25.610 3 2:04.795 14:41:47.258
8 1:57.382 14:50:43.695 6 2:04.085 14:47:29.695 4 2:05.476 14:43:52.734
9 1:58.373 14:52:42.068 7 2:05.912 14:49:35.607 5 2:04.863 14:45:57.597
10 1:59.132 14:54:41.200 8 2:03.497 14:51:39.104 6 2:05.654 14:48:03.251
11 2:00.696 14:56:41.896 9 2:05.873 14:53:44.977 7 2:06.472 14:50:09.723
10 2:04.519 14:55:49.496 8 2:06.518 14:52:16.241
Po. 2 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Suzuki
11 2:07.185 14:57:56.681 9 2:07.312 14:54:23.553
1 1:59.558 14:37:22.159
10 2:08.036 14:56:31.589
2 1:52.413 14:39:14.572 Po. 5 - # 869 MARZI R. - Honda
11 2:12.403 14:58:43.992
3 1:54.916 14:41:09.488 1 2:05.696 14:37:28.297
4 1:54.211 14:43:03.699 2 1:59.934 14:39:28.231 Po. 8 - # 100 VANINI M. - Honda
5 1:57.270 14:45:00.969 3 2:01.395 14:41:29.626 1 2:11.073 14:37:33.674
6 1:58.635 14:46:59.604 4 2:02.123 14:43:31.749 2 2:06.394 14:39:40.068
7 1:55.729 14:48:55.333 5 2:04.494 14:45:36.243 3 2:07.719 14:41:47.787
8 1:55.768 14:50:51.101 6 2:07.208 14:47:43.451 4 2:10.926 14:43:58.713
9 2:00.241 14:52:51.342 7 2:07.101 14:49:50.552 5 2:08.179 14:46:06.892
10 1:59.655 14:54:50.997 8 2:08.823 14:51:59.375 6 2:09.881 14:48:16.773
11 2:03.104 14:56:54.101 9 2:09.772 14:54:09.147 7 2:10.487 14:50:27.260
10 2:08.153 14:56:17.300 8 2:11.844 14:52:39.104
Po. 3 - # 979 CIUCCI D. - Yamaha
11 2:11.717 14:58:29.017 9 2:10.306 14:54:49.410
1 1:55.041 14:37:17.642
10 2:13.912 14:57:03.322
2 1:53.914 14:39:11.556 Po. 6 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki
3 1:54.519 14:41:06.075 1 2:12.490 14:37:35.091
4 1:53.937 14:43:00.012 2 2:05.478 14:39:40.569
5 2:08.711 14:45:08.723 3 2:05.225 14:41:45.794
6 2:04.993 14:47:13.716 4 2:04.477 14:43:50.271
7 2:00.723 14:49:14.439 5 2:04.527 14:45:54.798
8 2:00.335 14:51:14.774 6 2:06.202 14:48:01.000
9 2:02.335 14:53:17.109 7 2:07.362 14:50:08.362
Fastest lap: 01:50.960
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Ottobiano MX2 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 2:11.991 14:37:34.592 2 2:02.661 14:39:52.963
Po. 9 - # 126 PADERNO F. - Kawasaki
2 2:06.307 14:39:40.899 3 2:03.931 14:41:56.894
1 2:10.190 14:37:32.791
3 2:08.504 14:41:49.403 4 2:02.904 14:43:59.798
2 2:05.952 14:39:38.743
4 2:10.533 14:43:59.936 5 2:05.566 14:46:05.364
3 2:07.789 14:41:46.532
5 2:08.608 14:46:08.544 6 2:03.659 14:48:09.023
4 2:10.488 14:43:57.020
6 2:08.998 14:48:17.542 7 2:03.785 14:50:12.808
5 2:07.432 14:46:04.452
7 2:10.562 14:50:28.104 8 2:56.645 14:53:09.453
6 2:10.163 14:48:14.615
8 2:39.221 14:53:07.325 9 2:28.334 14:55:37.787
7 2:09.553 14:50:24.168
9 2:08.589 14:55:15.914 10 2:30.610 14:58:08.397
8 2:13.310 14:52:37.478
10 2:13.418 14:57:29.332
9 2:15.197 14:54:52.675 Po. 16 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Yamaha
10 2:15.303 14:57:07.978 Po. 13 - # 235 PIROLA J. - KTM 1 2:16.458 14:37:39.059
1 2:18.769 14:37:41.370 2 2:08.865 14:39:47.924
Po. 10 - # 373 PORCHIA F. - Kawasaki
2 2:11.108 14:39:52.478 3 2:10.945 14:41:58.869
1 2:14.784 14:37:37.385
3 2:11.955 14:42:04.433 4 2:13.578 14:44:12.447
2 2:07.534 14:39:44.919
4 2:14.355 14:44:18.788 5 2:14.338 14:46:26.785
3 2:06.513 14:41:51.432
5 2:13.625 14:46:32.413 6 2:14.869 14:48:41.654
4 2:07.777 14:43:59.209
6 2:11.685 14:48:44.098 7 2:19.033 14:51:00.687
5 2:09.997 14:46:09.206
7 2:13.529 14:50:57.627 8 2:23.262 14:53:23.949
6 2:09.897 14:48:19.103
8 2:14.910 14:53:12.537 9 2:19.842 14:55:43.791
7 2:10.080 14:50:29.183
9 2:17.940 14:55:30.477 10 2:24.961 14:58:08.752
8 2:15.473 14:52:44.656
10 2:14.395 14:57:44.872
9 2:13.772 14:54:58.428 Po. 17 - # 117 LOLA A. - Honda
10 2:11.765 14:57:10.193 Po. 14 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha 1 2:47.530 14:38:10.131
1 2:24.365 14:37:46.966 2 2:10.838 14:40:20.969
Po. 11 - # 148 MAURI M. - Kawasaki
2 2:12.411 14:39:59.377 3 2:12.896 14:42:33.865
1 2:13.203 14:37:35.804
3 2:12.249 14:42:11.626 4 2:12.822 14:44:46.687
2 2:06.031 14:39:41.835
4 2:12.861 14:44:24.487 5 2:13.579 14:47:00.266
3 2:07.372 14:41:49.207
5 2:13.798 14:46:38.285 6 2:12.852 14:49:13.118
4 2:08.737 14:43:57.944
6 2:13.353 14:48:51.638 7 2:14.331 14:51:27.449
5 2:07.694 14:46:05.638
7 2:14.532 14:51:06.170 8 2:14.281 14:53:41.730
6 2:09.846 14:48:15.484
8 2:13.975 14:53:20.145 9 2:14.380 14:55:56.110
7 2:10.357 14:50:25.841
9 2:14.638 14:55:34.783 10 2:13.573 14:58:09.683
8 2:24.063 14:52:49.904
10 2:15.035 14:57:49.818
9 2:11.414 14:55:01.318
10 2:13.803 14:57:15.121 Po. 15 - # 916 MANGIARINI L. - Yamaha
1 2:27.701 14:37:50.302
Po. 12 - # 945 FAUSTINI D. - Honda
Fastest lap: 01:50.960
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Ottobiano MX2 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 2:21.815 14:37:44.416 3 2:18.097 14:42:30.894
Po. 18 - # 142 FRACCHIOLLA D. - Yamaha
2 2:18.729 14:40:03.145 4 2:21.131 14:44:52.025
1 2:22.592 14:37:45.193
3 2:19.277 14:42:22.422 5 2:23.352 14:47:15.377
2 2:15.536 14:40:00.729
4 2:19.288 14:44:41.710 6 2:22.183 14:49:37.560
3 2:12.263 14:42:12.992
5 2:22.163 14:47:03.873 7 2:22.838 14:52:00.398
4 2:14.767 14:44:27.759
6 2:22.036 14:49:25.909 8 2:23.355 14:54:23.753
5 2:16.205 14:46:43.964
7 2:22.329 14:51:48.238 9 2:24.566 14:56:48.319
6 2:17.504 14:49:01.468
8 2:20.039 14:54:08.277
7 2:17.525 14:51:18.993 Po. 25 - # 105 CADEI M. - Suzuki
9 2:21.894 14:56:30.171
8 2:15.669 14:53:34.662 1 2:30.172 14:37:52.773
10 2:31.019 14:59:01.190
9 2:18.920 14:55:53.582 2 2:25.914 14:40:18.687
10 2:16.105 14:58:09.687 Po. 22 - # 45 MIGNANI D. - Suzuki 3 2:20.312 14:42:38.999
1 2:15.127 14:37:37.728 4 2:21.837 14:45:00.836
Po. 19 - # 279 BARTOLOMEI A. - Yamaha
2 2:06.088 14:39:43.816 5 2:25.234 14:47:26.070
1 2:32.222 14:37:54.823
3 2:06.452 14:41:50.268 6 2:22.603 14:49:48.673
2 2:18.832 14:40:13.655
4 2:49.385 14:44:39.653 7 2:23.934 14:52:12.607
3 2:14.880 14:42:28.535
5 2:32.432 14:47:12.085 8 2:25.660 14:54:38.267
4 2:15.328 14:44:43.863
6 2:25.776 14:49:37.861 9 2:27.483 14:57:05.750
5 2:17.174 14:47:01.037
7 2:21.668 14:51:59.529
6 2:15.379 14:49:16.416 Po. 26 - # 7 SIMONAZZI D. - Suzuki
8 2:19.196 14:54:18.725
7 2:14.558 14:51:30.974 1 2:31.577 14:37:54.178
9 2:22.033 14:56:40.758
8 2:17.730 14:53:48.704 2 2:21.038 14:40:15.216
10 2:32.564 14:59:13.322
9 2:16.023 14:56:04.727 3 2:18.810 14:42:34.026
10 2:16.632 14:58:21.359 Po. 23 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. - Honda 4 2:21.335 14:44:55.361
1 2:35.106 14:37:57.707 5 2:26.023 14:47:21.384
Po. 20 - # 74 BERTOGLIO F. - Honda
2 2:24.201 14:40:21.908 6 2:21.881 14:49:43.265
1 2:33.317 14:37:55.918
3 2:20.265 14:42:42.173 7 2:25.787 14:52:09.052
2 2:21.684 14:40:17.602
4 2:20.595 14:45:02.768 8 2:25.460 14:54:34.512
3 2:18.025 14:42:35.627
5 2:22.384 14:47:25.152 9 2:34.847 14:57:09.359
4 2:17.772 14:44:53.399
6 2:17.332 14:49:42.484
5 2:15.296 14:47:08.695
7 2:19.845 14:52:02.329
6 2:12.992 14:49:21.687
8 2:18.577 14:54:20.906
7 2:13.197 14:51:34.884
9 2:22.831 14:56:43.737
8 2:16.404 14:53:51.288
9 2:17.054 14:56:08.342 Po. 24 - # 49 CORTI L. - Kawasaki
10 2:17.214 14:58:25.556 1 2:30.174 14:37:52.775
2 2:20.022 14:40:12.797
Po. 21 - #732 SANTANGELO I. - KTM
Fastest lap: 01:50.960
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Ottobiano MX2 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 2:22.806 14:45:29.919 8 2:30.311 14:56:22.597
Po. 27 - # 323 MORONI A. - Suzuki
5 2:30.337 14:48:00.256 9 2:29.700 14:58:52.297
1 2:29.543 14:37:52.144
6 2:28.574 14:50:28.830
2 2:25.112 14:40:17.256 Po. 34 - # 762 BERI P. - Honda
7 2:28.922 14:52:57.752
3 2:23.501 14:42:40.757 1 3:16.558 14:38:39.159
8 2:24.779 14:55:22.531
4 2:23.073 14:45:03.830 2 2:45.295 14:41:24.454
9 2:31.280 14:57:53.811
5 2:24.388 14:47:28.218 3 2:49.875 14:44:14.329
6 2:23.715 14:49:51.933 Po.31-4#210 ROTTAA. - KTM 4 3:02.251 14:47:16.581
7 2:26.031 14:52:17.964 1 2:39.113 14:38:01.714 5 2:44.398 14:50:00.979
8 2:27.449 14:54:45.413 2 2:23.764 14:40:25.478 6 2:50.516 14:52:51.496
9 2:31.954 14:57:17.367 3 2:24.935 14:42:50.413 7 3:17.394 14:56:08.890
4 2:28.819 14:45:19.232 8 2:59.705 14:59:08.596
Po. 28 - # 53 SPREAFICO M. - Honda
5 2:30.701 14:47:49.933
1 2:28.881 14:37:51.482 Po. 35 - # 386 CAROSIELLO M. - Honda
6 2:30.193 14:50:20.126
2 2:22.360 14:40:13.842 1 2:17.145 14:37:39.746
7 2:34.883 14:52:55.009
3 2:24.607 14:42:38.449 2 2:09.152 14:39:48.898
8 2:34.816 14:55:29.825
4 2:24.619 14:45:03.068 3 2:08.994 14:41:57.892
9 2:32.177 14:58:02.002
5 2:26.886 14:47:29.954 4 2:09.806 14:44:07.698
6 2:23.182 14:49:53.136 Po. 32 - #797 ROSSI A. - Honda 5 2:09.973 14:46:17.671
7 2:27.382 14:52:20.518 1 2:35.473 14:37:58.074 6 2:15.697 14:48:33.368
8 2:27.472 14:54:47.990 2 2:25.345 14:40:23.419 7 9:09.189 14:57:42.557
9 2:32.810 14:57:20.800 3 2:29.639 14:42:53.058
Po. 36 - # 149 SESANA A. - Suzuki
4 2:30.822 14:45:23.880
Po. 29 - # 64 GHISLERI D. - Kawasaki 1 2:31.264 14:37:53.865
5 2:30.337 14:47:54.217
1 2:36.401 14:37:59.002 2 2:25.533 14:40:19.398
6 2:38.314 14:50:32.531
2 2:21.792 14:40:20.794 3 2:24.569 14:42:43.967
7 2:33.348 14:53:05.879
3 2:24.557 14:42:45.351 4 2:38.475 14:45:22.442
8 2:39.931 14:55:45.810
4 2:25.157 14:45:10.508 5 3:05.091 14:48:27.533
9 2:41.850 14:58:27.660
5 2:26.011 14:47:36.519 6 3:09.030 14:51:36.563
6 2:25.437 14:50:01.956 Po. 33 - # 152 VERGANI D. - Suzuki 7 6:08.583 14:57:45.146
7 2:27.318 14:52:29.274 1 2:32.661 14:37:55.262
Po. 37 - # 176 GHEZZI M. - Yamaha
8 2:33.657 14:55:02.931 2 2:21.452 14:40:16.714
1 2:40.571 14:38:03.172
9 2:34.961 14:57:37.892 3 2:17.915 14:42:34.629
2 3:03.224 14:41:06.396
4 2:17.960 14:44:52.589
Po. 30 - # 220 NATALI S. - Kawasaki 3 2:50.149 14:43:56.545
5 4:00.393 14:48:52.982
1 2:26.229 14:37:48.830
6 2:29.218 14:51:22.200
2 2:22.835 14:40:11.665
7 2:30.086 14:53:52.286
3 2:55.448 14:43:07.113
Fastest lap: 01:50.960
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